

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

10-1509	version:	name:		
Resolution		Status:	Adopted	
10/26/2010		In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk	
11/4/2010		Final action:	11/4/2010	
Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Professional Service Contract Purpose: Legal services to the Office of the City Clerk as a custodian of records and the Municipal Council of the City of Newark for production of records and/or documents for Federal and/or State agencies and legal representation of the Municipal Council, Council Members and the City Clerk in connection with the foregoing. Entity Name: Arleo, Donohue & Biancamano, L.L.C. Entity Address: 622 Eagle Rock Avenue, West Orange, NJ 07052 Contract Amount: \$50.000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Offices of the Municipal Council/City Clerk Contract Period: September 18, 2010 through September 17, 2011 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor (X) Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open (X) No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: N/A				
Ver. Action E	Зу	Act	ion	Result
1 Municip	oal Council	Ado	opt	Pass
atifying (メ ce: Profess al services City of Newa	() Authorizing sional Service Coto the Office of ark for production	() Amendir ontract the City Clerk on of records a	as a custodian of records and and/or documents for Federal	and/or State
	Resolution 10/26/2010 11/4/2010 Dept/ Agency Action: (X) For Type of Serve Purpose: Let Council of the agencies and connection with Entity Address Contract Ammark Funding Sout Contract Per Contract Bass () Fair & O() Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Fair & O() Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Fair & O() Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Fair & O() Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per Contract Bass () Private Standard Information of Contract Per	Resolution 10/26/2010 11/4/2010 Dept/ Agency: Offices of Munici Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Auth Type of Service: Professional Services to the Council of the City of Newark for agencies and legal representation connection with the foregoing. Entity Name: Arleo, Donohue Sentity Address: 622 Eagle Roc Contract Amount: \$50.000.00 Funding Source: City of Newar Contract Period: September 18 Contract Basis: () Bid () St () Fair & Open (X) No Repor () Private Sale () Grant (Additional Information: N/A Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Council Council Services of Municipal Council Council Services to the Office of City of Newark for production	Resolution 10/26/2010 In control: 11/4/2010 Final action: Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () At Type of Service: Professional Service Contract Purpose: Legal services to the Office of the City Council of the City of Newark for production of ragencies and legal representation of the Municip connection with the foregoing. Entity Name: Arleo, Donohue & Biancamano, Lentity Address: 622 Eagle Rock Avenue, West Contract Amount: \$50.000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Office Contract Period: September 18, 2010 through State Vendor (X) () Fair & Open (X) No Reportable Contribution () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient Additional Information: N/A Ver. Action By Action By	Resolution Status: Adopted 10/26/2010 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk 11/4/2010 Pept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Professional Service Contract Purpose: Legal services to the Office of the City Clerk as a custodian of records and Council of the City of Newark for production of records and/or documents for Federa agencies and legal representation of the Municipal Council, Council Members and the connection with the foregoing. Entity Name: Arleo, Donohue & Biancamano, L.L.C. Entity Address: 622 Eagle Rock Avenue, West Orange, NJ 07052 Contract Amount: \$50.000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Offices of the Municipal Council/City Clerk Contract Period: September 18, 2010 through September 17, 2011 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor (X) Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open (X) No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: N/A Ver. Action By Action Municipal Council Adopt Coffices of Municipal Council/City Clerk atifying (X) Authorizing () Amending